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TEAM NAME
Dale Duncan & Jody Crisp
Israel Gibson & Grant McPeters
Todd Ayers & Artie Buchannan
Tony Davis & Jody Franklin
Dustin Greene & Chad Greene
Dennis Reinhardt & Chris Norman
Hagen Robinson & Hunter White
Hank Newson & Josh Shelton
Darren Sigmon & Charlie Sipe
Dustin Suttles & Katelyn Elliott, Bailey
Tom McCombs & Darryl Brown
Dustin Ayers & Dustin McCurry
Jeff Grindstaff & Keith Peek
Bryan Silvers & Kevin Glenn
Anthony Killough & Danny Killough
Brady Bailey
Jordan Taylor & Trey Sinker
Rick Barlow & Ronnie Murphy
Bryan Roberts & Todd Childers
Flea Blake & Dennis Elliott
Clay Sisk & Tucker Sisk
Chris Ezell & Aaron Gilliland
Johnny Johnsom & Don McPeters
Jeff Wilson & Justin Ramsey
Ashton Kentch & Connor Cork
Jon Digh & Scott Carico
Gary Avery & Mike Goodman
Leo Watson & Travis Watson
Daniel Banks
Jack Wilson & Mike Woody
Mitch Randolph & Greg Paker
Camm Bennett & Mark Bennett
Keith Morgan & Andrew Morris
Chase Harris & Nate Higgins
Dennis Killough & Derrick
Stan Brackett & Chris Jackson
Brian Smith & Randy Woody
Paul Branch & Dillon Grindstaff
Dennis Reinhardt Jr. & Mike Lockee
Gary Owensby & Dennis Owensby
Josh Helton & Caleb Jenkins
Ricky Ledford & Trent Thomas

10th Place Fishes Free 5/30

BIG BIG
LARGEMOUTH SMALLMOUTH
3.11 3.08

3.03
3.07
3.01
4.04
4.14
2.12
3.09
3.05
213

9/23/23 RESULTS

TOTAL
WEIGHT

13.02
13.02
12.06
11.06
10.14
10.13
10.09
10.06
10.00
9.12
9.06
9.05
9.05
9.01
8.03
8.01
7.07
7.00
6.04
6.04
5.11
4.13
4.09
4.08
3.07
2.09
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

POINTS
100
97
94
92
90
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
82
80
79
78
77
76
75
75
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62



